
Arts & Crafts activities meet in the Spinnaker Bar.

Watersports activities meet at the Lakeside Cabin.

Target Archery and Mini Archery meet in the Urban Sports Arena. 

Please arrive at the correct venue between 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin.

Activities are sold per person unless otherwise stated, and all under 18s must have one adult present throughout.

All activities must be booked in advance - the cutoff time is 15 minutes prior to session start time. 

For more info visit awayresorts.co.uk/activities

Or search Away Resorts Park Guide in your app store

* See booking system for details.

Book via the link or scan here now ->

Activities this week


Age £ Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Tie-dye Madness 5+ £8.50 1pm 10am

Royal Glitter Globes 5+ £8.50 1pm

Princess Pottery Painting 3+ £8.50 10am 1pm

Jubilee Flag Making 1+ Free 10am - !2pm*

Age £ Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Stand up paddle Boarding 10+ £15 
10am

2pm

10am

2pm

10am

2pm

Single Kayaking 10 + £15
11am

3pm

11am

3pm

11am

3pm

Tandem Kayaking 

5 + 
with 
an 

adult

£20
1pm

5pm

1pm

5pm

1pm

5pm

Water Zorbs 5+ £8

11am

11:20am

11:45am


4pm

4:20pm

4:45pm

11am

11:20am

11:45am


4pm

4:20pm

4:45pm

11am

11:20am

11:45am


4pm

4:20pm

4:45pm

Target Archery 8+ £12.50 10am 10am

Hunt for the Crown 1 Free 3pm

Age £ Friday Saturday Sunday Monday

Fairy Academy 3+ £9.50 3:30pm

Thursday 2nd June - Sunday 5th June 2022

All chargeable activities must be booked in advance 

unless stated otherwise. All details are available online 
via our booking link.


The Queens Platinum Jubilee

http://awayresorts.co.uk/activities


Entertainment this week

Join the team in the ‘Queen Vic’ (Spinnaker Entertainment Lounge) for a jam-packed evening of live entertainment for all. 

Seating in the venue is first come first served, so, get there early to guarantee yourself a seat.

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Jubilee Fever!


Join us in the 
Entertainment Lounge 

to kick off the Bank 
Holiday weekend. 7pm 

- PLAY Tots

 Join the team for 

tots entertainment 
best suited (but not 

limited) to under 
5s. Get ready to 

meet characters, 
dance and lots 

more. 


7:45pm - PLAY Live!

Join your PLAY Live 

host for games, riddles 
and more!


8:30pm - 
Scattergories


Get your creative caps 
on whist we test your 

outside of the box 
thinking.


9pm - Karaoke

Come down to the 
venue and bring 

your singing voices 
too! What’s your go 

to karaoke song?

Best of British Day


Join us in the Entertainment 
Lounge for tonights 

entertainment.


Tonight is our competition for 
the best dressed table. Come 

along and dress yourselves 
and your table up to be in the 

chance of winning a prize.


6:30pm - PLAY Tots

 Join the team for tots 

entertainment best 
suited (but not 

limited) to under 5s. 
Get ready to meet 
characters, dance 

and lots more. 


7:15pm - PLAY Live!

Join your PLAY Live host 

for games, riddles and 
more!


Best dressed table 

We will be selecting our 

Best Dressed table, be in it 
to win it!


8:15pm - The Great 
British Quiz


Get your quiz brains on as 
we test your chance to 

win a bottle of wine!


Party on the Park 


Join us in the Entertainment 
Lounge for tonights 

entertainment. 

It’s our Red, While and Blue 

party. Dress to impress!


Tonight, join us in the 
venue with your creations 

for our fancy hat 
competition.


7pm - Play Tots 

 Join the team for tots 

entertainment best 
suited (but not 

limited) to under 5s. 
Get ready to meet 
characters, dance 

and lots more. 


8pm - All Aboard Pirate 
Show!


Join our Pirate Captain 
Elle and come along on 
our Pirate Adventure to 
find the hidden treasure.


Fancy Hat Competition

We will be selecting the 
most creative, on theme 
and fancy hat to be the 

winners of tonights 
competition 


Happy and Glorious 


12:30pm-3:30pm - Street 
Party


Join us at the Lakeside 
Bar decking for this 

weekends street party, 
including a kids parade, 
music games and more!


Join us in the Entertainment 
Lounge for tonights 

entertainment.


6:30pm - PLAY Tots

 Join the team for tots 

entertainment best 
suited (but not 

limited) to under 5s. 
Get ready to meet 
characters, dance 

and lots more. 


7:30pm - Bingo Beats

Get the whole family 

involved in this 
musical bingo game 

and win yourself 
some prizes.


8:30pm - Big Night Live 
gameshow.


Join Dan and Elle for the 
ultimate games night for all 

the family. A variety of games 
for all ages, plus certificates 

and prizes to be won! We 
hope to see you there! 


Thursday 2nd June - 
Sunday 5th June 2022

Over your glorious weekend here with Away Resorts, we will be celebrating the Bank Holiday, 
for her Majesty’s Platinum Jubilee weekend. From Thursday to Sunday, we will be running 

activities and entertainment from 10am until late to celebrate the occasion in style. 

Outdoor Cinema - Princess and 
the Frog


9pm

Wrap up warm and join us on the 
Terrace beside the Lakeside Bar. 
Create a memory under the stars 

watching a family favourite.

9:30pm - Live music

Join us in welcoming our 
Phil Collins Tribute Act 

for some Live music. 
Bring your dancing shoes.

9:15pm - Live music

The fantastic ‘Evah 

Morgan’ will be join ing 
us on Saturday to get the 

party started!



Welcome to The Lakes of Rookley…

Thank you for choosing to have your stay here with us. We hope to fill your time with loads of 
fun for all the family, plenty of memories to last a lifetime and a relaxing and hassle free-
holiday for all. 


Your welcome pack should entail all the details you need to and help to answer any 
questions you may have, however our team are always happy to help. If you do need 
anything, just find a Holiday Hero who will be able to help you, or assist you in finding the 
right member of staff to give you a hand.

Friday 3rd June - Check in welcome! 

To kick off the bank holiday weekend…

3pm - 5pm.

We hope you’re ready for a jam packed weekend. We will be running a check in event for 
yourselves and your fellow holiday makers where you can find out some more information 
about our activities and entertainment offering throughout your stay, and give you a chance 
to meet a variety of our team members. (You never know, Lucy and Scratch may even be 
there!)

There will even be an opportunity to grab yourself a bite to eat after whatever journey you’ve 
made to be here from our exclusive Barbecue* offering running for this weekend only to 
celebrate the Queens Platinum Jubilee in style.

Sunday 5th June - Jubilee Street Party! 

12:30pm - 3:30pm.

For todays bank holiday extravaganza, join the team for our street party, for three hours of 
fun! You can expect games and fun, live music, challenges running on the lake, a buffet* fit for 
kings and queens, and even a children’s royal parade, where they have an opportunity to 
present all of the items that they have created over the weekend (jubilee themed) 
particularly to mark the occasion.

*Please note - the food offering during these events will come at a cost per person. (For more details, head to the Lakeside Bar for payment details and a 
menu.) 

Guests are welcome to attend the event itself at no cost, even if they choose not to eat. If you have any questions or for more details, please speak to a 
member of staff.

What’s on? Thursday 2nd June - 
Sunday 5th June 2022


