



The Queens Platinum Jubilee

Thursday 2nd June - Sunday 5th June 2022

All chargeable activities must be booked in advance unless stated otherwise. All details are available online via our booking link.

Arts & Crafts	Age	£	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Tie-dye Madness	5+	£8.50	1pm		10am	
Royal Glitter Globes	5+	£8.50		1pm		
Princess Pottery Painting	3+	£8.50		10am	1pm	
Jubilee Flag Making	1+	Free				10am - !2pm*
Leisure	Age	£	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Stand up paddle Boarding	10+	£15	10am 2pm		10am 2pm	10am 2pm
Single Kayaking	10 +	£15	11am 3pm		11am 3pm	11am 3pm
Tandem Kayaking	5+ with an adult	£20	1pm 5pm		1pm 5pm	1pm 5pm
Water Zorbs	5+	£8	11am 11:20am 11:45am 4pm 4:20pm 4:45pm		11am 11:20am 11:45am 4pm 4:20pm 4:45pm	11am 11:20am 11:45am 4pm 4:20pm 4:45pm
Target Archery	8+	£12.50	10am		10am	
Hunt for the Crown	1	Free			Зрт	
(7) Experience	Age	£	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
Fairy Academy	3+	£9.50	3:30pm			

Arts & Crafts activities meet in the Spinnaker Bar. Watersports activities meet at the Lakeside Cabin.

Target Archery and Mini Archery meet in the Urban Sports Arena.

Please arrive at the correct venue between 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin.

 $Activities \ are \ sold \ per \ person \ unless \ otherwise \ stated, \ and \ all \ under \ 18s \ must \ have \ one \ adult \ present \ throughout.$

All activities must be booked in advance-the cutoff time is 15 minutes prior to session start time.

For more info visit <u>awayresorts.co.uk/activities</u>

Or search Away Resorts Park Guide in your app store

*See booking system for details.







thisweek

Thursday 2nd June - Sunday 5th June 2022

watching a family favourite.

Over your glorious weekend here with Away Resorts, we will be celebrating the Bank Holiday, for her Majesty's Platinum Jubilee weekend. From Thursday to Sunday, we will be running activities and entertainment from 10am until late to celebrate the occasion in style.

Join the team in the 'Queen Vic' (Spinnaker Entertainment Lounge) for a jam-packed evening of live entertainment for all.

Seating in the venue is first come first served, so, get there early to guarantee yourself a seat.

Thursday Friday		Saturday	Sunday	
Jubilee Fever! Join us in the Entertainment Lounge to kick off the Bank Holiday weekend. 7pm	Best of British Day Join us in the Entertainment Lounge for tonights entertainment. Tonight is our competition for	Party on the Park Join us in the Entertainment Lounge for tonights entertainment. It's our Red, While and Blue party. Dress to impress! Tonight, join us in the	Happy and Glorious 12:30pm-3:30pm - Street Party Join us at the Lakeside Bar decking for this weekends street party, including a kids parade, music games and more!	
- PLAY Tots Join the team for tots entertainment best suited (but not	the best dressed table. Come along and dress yourselves and your table up to be in the chance of winning a prize.	venue with your creations for our fancy hat competition.	Join us in the Entertainment Lounge for tonights entertainment.	
limited) to under 5s. Get ready to meet characters, dance and lots more.	6:30pm - PLAY Tots Join the team for tots entertainment best suited (but not limited) to under 5s. Get ready to meet characters, dance	7pm - Play Tots Join the team for tots entertainment best suited (but not limited) to under 5s. Get ready to meet characters, dance	6:30pm - PLAY Tots Join the team for tots entertainment best suited (but not limited) to under 5s. Get ready to meet characters, dance	
7:45pm - PLAY Live! Join your PLAY Live host for games, riddles and more!	and lots more. 7:15pm - PLAY Live! Join your PLAY Live host for games, riddles and more!	and lots more. 8pm - All Aboard Pirate Show! Join our Pirate Captain Elle and come along on	and lots more. 7:30pm - Bingo Beats Get the whole family involved in this musical bingo game	
8:30pm - Scattergories Get your creative caps on whist we test your outside of the box thinking. 9pm - Karaoke Come down to the venue and bring	Best dressed table We will be selecting our Best Dressed table, be in it to win it!	our Pirate Adventure to find the hidden treasure. Fancy Hat Competition We will be selecting the most creative, on theme	and win yourself some prizes. 8:30pm - Big Night Live gameshow. Join Dan and Elle for the	
	8:15pm - The Great British Quiz Get your quiz brains on as we test your chance to win a bottle of wine!	and fancy hat to be the winners of tonights competition	ultimate games night for all the family. A variety of games for all ages, plus certificates and prizes to be won! We hope to see you there!	
your singing voices too! What's your go to karaoke song?	9:30pm - Live music Join us in welcoming our Phil Collins Tribute Act for some Live music. Bring your dancing shoes.	9:15pm - Live music The fantastic 'Evah Morgan' will be join ing us on Saturday to get the party started!	Outdoor Cinema - Princess and the Frog 9pm Wrap up warm and join us on the Terrace beside the Lakeside Bar. Create a memory under the stars	

Thursday 2nd June - Sunday 5th June 2022



Welcome to The lakes of Rookley...

Thank you for choosing to have your stay here with us. We hope to fill your time with loads of fun for all the family, plenty of memories to last a lifetime and a relaxing and hassle free-holiday for all.

Your welcome pack should entail all the details you need to and help to answer any questions you may have, however our team are always happy to help. If you do need anything, just find a Holiday Hero who will be able to help you, or assist you in finding the right member of staff to give you a hand.

Friday 3rd June - Check in welcome!

To kick off the bank holiday weekend...

3pm - 5pm.

We hope you're ready for a jam packed weekend. We will be running a check in event for yourselves and your fellow holiday makers where you can find out some more information about our activities and entertainment offering throughout your stay, and give you a chance to meet a variety of our team members. (You never know, Lucy and Scratch may even be there!)

There will even be an opportunity to grab yourself a bite to eat after whatever journey you've made to be here from our exclusive Barbecue* offering running for this weekend only to celebrate the Queens Platinum Jubilee in style.

Sunday 5th June - Jubilee Street Party!

12:30pm - 3:30pm.

For todays bank holiday extravaganza, join the team for our street party, for three hours of fun! You can expect games and fun, live music, challenges running on the lake, a buffet* fit for kings and queens, and even a children's royal parade, where they have an opportunity to present all of the items that they have created over the weekend (jubilee themed) particularly to mark the occasion.

^{*}Please note - the food offering during these events will come at a cost per person. (For more details, head to the Lakeside Bar for payment details and a menu.)

Guests are welcome to attend the event itself at no cost, even if they choose not to eat. If you have any questions or for more details, please speak to a member of staff.